LE MARK 2011
Nr Kat. Kolor Rozmiar Cena
brutto
z VAT -em
[ZŁ] *
Gaffer/Duct/Cloth Tapes
MagTape Original ++
CTMG25BK Black 25mm x 50m 19 zł

CTMG75W White 75mm x 50m 57 zł
MagTape Matt ++
Order Code Colour Size
Order Code Colour Size
CT50012BK Black 12mm x 50m 10 zł
CT50012B Blue 12mm x 50m 10 zł
CT50012G Green 12mm x 50m 10 zł
CT50012R Red 12mm x 50m 10 zł
CT50012S Silver 12mm x 50m 10 zł
CT50012W White 12mm x 50m 10 zł
CT50012Y Yellow 12mm x 50m 10 zł
CT50025BK Black 25mm x 50m 22 zł
CT50025B Blue 25mm x 50m 22 zł
CT50025G Green 25mm x 50m 22 zł
CT50025R Red 25mm x 50m 22 zł
CT50025S Silver 25mm x 50m 22 zł
CT50025W White 25mm x 50m 22 zł
CT50025Y Yellow 25mm x 50m 22 zł
CT50050BK Black 50mm x 50m 42 zł
CT50050B Blue 50mm x 50m 42 zł
CT50050G Green 50mm x 50m 42 zł
CT50050R Red 50mm x 50m 42 zł
CT50050S Silver 50mm x 50m 42 zł
CT50050W White 50mm x 50m 42 zł
CT50050Y Yellow 50mm x 50m 42 zł
CT50075BK Black 75mm x 50m 65 zł
CT50075B Blue 75mm x 50m 65 zł
CT50075G Green 75mm x 50m 65 zł
CT50075R Red 75mm x 50m 65 zł
CT50075S Silver 75mm x 50m 65 zł
CT50075W White 75mm x 50m 65 zł
CT50075Y Yellow 75mm x 50m 65 zł
1/12 2011-12-05
MagTape Xtra Gloss ++
CTME50BK Black 50mm x 50m 33 zł
CTME50B Blue 50mm x 50m 33 zł
CTME50G Green 50mm x 50m 33 zł
CTME50R Red 50mm x 50m 33 zł
CTME50S Silver 50mm x 50m 33 zł
CTME50W White 50mm x 50m 33 zł
CTME50Y Yellow 50mm x 50m 33 zł
MagTape Xtra FL Gloss ++
FLUORCTME50OR Orange 50mm x 50m 42 zł
MagTape Xtra Matt ++
MATTCTME50BK Black 50mm x 50m 36 zł
MATTCTME50W White 50mm x 50m 36 zł
Chrom Colour Gaffer
CT50050CB Blue 50mm x 50m 66 zł
CT50050CG Green 50mm x 50m 66 zł
Order Code Colour Size
Order Code Colour Size
Colour Size
Order Code Colour Size
Order Code
Gaf-Fire ++
FG2284825BK Black 48mm x 25m 69 zł
PROGAFF24NGN Green 24mm x 25yrds 28 zł
PROGAFF24NOR Orange 24mm x 25yrds 28 zł
PROGAFF24NPK Pink 24mm x 25yrds 28 zł
PROGAFF24NYE Yellow 24mm x 25yrds 28 zł
PROGAFF48NGN Green 48mm x 25yrds 55 zł
PROGAFF48NOR Orange 48mm x 25yrds 55 zł
PROGAFF48NPK Pink 48mm x 25yrds 55 zł
PROGAFF48NYE Yellow 48mm x 25yrds 55 zł
PROGAFF2425BK Black 24mm x 25m 27 zł
PROGAFF2425B Blue 24mm x 25m 27 zł
PROGAFF2425BR Brown 24mm x 25m 0 zł
PROGAFF2425BU Burgundy 24mm x 25m 0 zł
PROGAFF2425EB Electric
Blue
24mm x 25m 27 zł
PROGAFF2425G Green 24mm x 25m 27 zł
PROGAFF2425KY Kodak
Yellow
24mm x 25m 0 zł
PROGAFF2425LG Light
Green
24mm x 25m 0 zł
PROGAFF2425GY Grey 24mm x 25m 27 zł
PROGAFF2425OD Olive Drab 24mm x 25m 0 zł
Order Code Colour Size
Size
Pro Gaf Fluorescent ++
Order Code Colour Size
Pro Gaf  (Special Order)
Order Code Colour
PROGAFF2425OD Olive Drab 24mm x 25m 0 zł
2/12 2011-12-05
PROGAFF2425P Purple 24mm x 25m 27 zł
PROGAFF2425R Red 24mm x 25m 27 zł
PROGAFF2425TA Tan 24mm x 25m 0 zł
PROGAFF2425TE Teal 24mm x 25m 0 zł
PROGAFF2425Y Yellow 24mm x 25m 27 zł
PROGAFF2425W White 24mm x 25m 27 zł
PROGAFF4825BK Black 48mm x 25m 55 zł
PROGAFF4825B Blue 48mm x 25m 0 zł
PROGAFF4825BR Brown 48mm x 25m 0 zł
PROGAFF4825BU Burgundy 48mm x 25m 0 zł
PROGAFF4825EB Electric
Blue
48mm x 25m 0 zł
PROGAFF4825G Green 48mm x 25m 55 zł
PROGAFF4825KY Kodak
Yellow
48mm x 25m 0 zł
PROGAFF4825LG Light
Green
48mm x 25m 0 zł
PROGAFF4825GY Grey 48mm x 25m 0 zł
PROGAFF4825OD Olive Drab 48mm x 25m 0 zł
PROGAFF4825P Purple 48mm x 25m 0 zł
PROGAFF4825R Red 48mm x 25m 0 zł
PROGAFF4825TA Tan 48mm x 25m 0 zł
PROGAFF4825TE Teal 48mm x 25m 0 zł
PROGAFF4825Y Yellow 48mm x 25m 55 zł
PROGAFF4825W White 48mm x 25m 55 zł
P665 (Special Order)
PRO665BK2425 Black 24mm x 25m 0 zł
PRO665B2425 Blue 24mm x 25m 0 zł
PRO665BR2425 Brown 24mm x 25m 0 zł
PRO665BU2425 Burgundy 24mm x 25m 0 zł
Order Code Colour Size
PRO665BU2425 Burgundy 24mm x 25m 0 zł
PRO665G2425 Green 24mm x 25m 0 zł
PRO665S2425 Grey 24mm x 25m 0 zł
PRO665R2425 Red 24mm x 25m 0 zł
PRO665Y2425 Yellow 24mm x 25m 0 zł
PRO665W2425 White 24mm x 25m 0 zł
PRO665BK4825 Black 48mm x 25m 0 zł
PRO665B4825 Blue 48mm x 25m 0 zł
PRO665BR4825 Brown 48mm x 25m 0 zł
PRO665BU4825 Burgundy 48mm x 25m 0 zł
PRO665G4825 Green 48mm x 25m 0 zł
PRO665S4825 Grey 48mm x 25m 0 zł
PRO665R4825 Red 48mm x 25m 0 zł
PRO665Y4825 Yellow 48mm x 25m 0 zł
PRO665W4825 White 48mm x 25m 0 zł
Pro Duct
CT33BR48 Brown 48mm x 50m 0 zł
CT33BU48 Burgundy 48mm x 50m 0 zł
CT33LG48 Light

CT142UNBL50 Natural 50mm x 50m 43 zł
CT142UNBL75 Natural 75mm x 50m 65 zł
Order Code Colour
Order Code Colour Size
Unbleached/Painters Gaffer ++
Order Code Colour Size
Size
Order Code Colour Size
PROCAM048FG Forrest
Green
48mm x 10m 43 zł
Sniper Tape
SP50DB12 Brown 50mm x 12m 26 zł
SP50DB25 Brown 50mm x 25m 54 zł
SP50DB50 Brown 50mm x 50m 77 zł
SP50GR12 Green 50mm x 12m 26 zł
SP50GR25 Green 50mm x 25m 54 zł
SP50GR50 Green 50mm x 50m 77 zł
Gorilla Tape
GORILLA4811BK Black 48mm x 11m 42 zł
GORILLA4832BK Black 48mm x 32m 0 zł
Printed Warning Gaffer
CT1CABY - Caution BK/Y 25mm x 48m 0 zł
CT3EXBY - Exposed Film BK/Y 25mm x 48m 0 zł
CT4KEBY - Keep Clear BK/Y 25mm x 48m 0 zł
CT5CHBY - Heavy BK/Y 25mm x 48m 0 zł
CT6INBY - Inspected BK/Y 25mm x 48m 0 zł
CT50025PW - Tested B/W 25mm x 48m 74 zł
Order Code Colour Size
Order Code Colour Size
Camo Gaffer  (Special Order)
Order Code Colour Size
Order Code Colour Size
CT50025PW - Tested B/W 25mm x 48m 74 zł
4/12 2011-12-05
Self-Fusing Silicone
RT24BK Black 24mm x 3.6m 42 zł
RT24W White 24mm x 3.6m 42 zł
RT24C Clear 24mm x 3.6m 42 zł
RT24R Red 24mm x 3.6m 42 zł
RT48BK Black 48mm x 10.9m 162 zł
RT48W White 48mm x 10.9m 162 zł
RT48C Clear 48mm x 10.9m 162 zł
Electrical PVC
Advance PVC
PVC12(colour)007 All 12mm x 33m 6 zł
PVC19(colour)007 All 19mm x 33m 7 zł
PVC25(colour)007 Some 25mm x 33m 10 zł
PVC50(colour)007 Some 50mm x 33m 20 zł
Le Mark PVC
LEMPVC12(colour) All 12mm x 33m 3 zł
LEMPVC19(colour) All 19mm x 33m 5 zł
Colours Available: Blue (B), Black (BK), Brown (BR) ,
Earth (E), Green (G), Grey (GY), Orange (O), Red (R ),
Order Code Colour Size
Size
Order Code Colour Size
Kraken
Order Code Colour
LEMPVC19(colour) All 19mm x 33m 5 zł
LEMPVC25(colour) All 25mm x 33m 6 zł
LEMPVC50(colour) All 50mm x 33m 12 zł
Le Mark PVC
LEMPVC12(colour) All 12mm x 33m 3 zł
LEMPVC19(colour) All 19mm x 33m 5 zł
LEMPVC25(colour) All 25mm x 33m 7 zł

Order Code Colour Size
Scroller Tape
Order Code Colour Size
J-Lar Clear to the Core
DS414050 Blue 50mm x 50m 46 zł
DS414025 Clear 25mm x 33m 10 zł
DS414050 Clear 50mm x 33m 19 zł
DS403025 White 25mm x 50m 35 zł
DS403050 White 50mm x 50m 69 zł
GELT242812 Clear 12mm x 25m 0 zł
Double-Sided High-Tak Cloth
Order Code Colour Size
Gel-Tak Double-Sided
Order Code Colour Size
Order Code Colour Size
General Use DS Polypropylene
Order Code Colour Size
6/12 2011-12-05
Paper Tapes
Masking Tape
MT77712 Natural 12mm x 50m 3 zł
MT77719 Natural 19mm x 50m 4 zł
MT77724 Natural 24mm x 50m 6 zł
MT77738 Natural 38mm x 50m 8 zł
MT77748 Natural 48mm x 50m 11 zł
MT77775 Natural 75mm x 50m 16 zł
Artist/Can Tape
PROART1830W White 18mm x 30m 14 zł
PROART2450BK Black 24mm x 50m 17 zł
PROART2450B Blue 24mm x 50m 17 zł
PROART2450G Green 24mm x 50m 17 zł
PROART2450O Orange 24mm x 50m 17 zł
PROART2450R Red 24mm x 50m 17 zł
PROART2450W White 24mm x 50m 17 zł
PROART2450Y Yellow 24mm x 50m 17 zł
PROART4850BK Black 48mm x 50m 35 zł
PROART4850B Blue 48mm x 50m 35 zł
PROART4850G Green 48mm x 50m 35 zł
PROART4850R Red 48mm x 50m 35 zł
PROART4850W White 48mm x 50m 35 zł
PROART4850Y Yellow 48mm x 50m 35 zł
Order Code Colour
Order Code Colour Size
Size
PROART4850Y Yellow 48mm x 50m 35 zł

Order Code Colour Size
Hazard Warning Barrier Tape
Order Code Colour Size
8/12 2011-12-05
Anti Slip Tape
Colour/
Descripti
onSTBK50 Black 50mm x 18.3m 110 zł
STHW50 Blk/Ylw 50mm x 18.3m 110 zł
STB50 Blue 50mm x 18.3m 110 zł
STC50 Clear 50mm x 18.3m 110 zł
STG50 Green 50mm x 18.3m 110 zł
STGY50 Grey 50mm x 18.3m 110 zł
STPLUM50 P/Lum 50mm x 18.3m 312 zł
STPLUMHW50 P/Lum
Haz
50mm x 18.3m 312 zł
STR50 Red 50mm x 18.3m 110 zł
STW50 White 50mm x 18.3m 110 zł
STY50 Yellow 50mm x 18.3m 110 zł
ST2238 Primer 1L 110 zł
EFG70 Edge Fix 70ml 29 zł
EFG140 Edge Fix 140ml 58 zł
Identi-Tak, Cable Length Tape
Colour/
Descripti
onIDT25W5 White 25mm x 33m 22 zł
IDT25O10 Orange 25mm x 33m 22 zł
IDT25R15 Red 25mm x 33m 22 zł
IDT25G20 Green 25mm x 33m 22 zł
IDT25Y25 Yellow 25mm x 33m 22 zł
IDT25V30 Violet 25mm x 33m 22 zł
IDT25B40 Blue 25mm x 33m 22 zł
CUSTOMISE THIS PRODUCT - Custom die cut shapes
and roll sizes are available, please contact us for details.
Order Code Size
Order Code Size
IDT25B40 Blue 25mm x 33m 22 zł
IDT25GY50 Grey 25mm x 33m 22 zł
TE50.8B50 Blue 50.8mm x 66m 100 zł
TE50.8R50 Red 50.8mm x 66m 100 zł
TE3838B Blue 38mm x 38mm 122 zł
TE3838R Red 38mm x 38mm 122 zł
Eco Wrap with Nylon Tie
ECOWRAPBK1X7 Black 24mm x 168mm 6 zł
ECOWRAPBK1X11 Black 24mm x 264mm 7 zł
Other colours on request n/a Both Sizes 8 zł
SizeOrder Code Colour
Tamper Evident Security Labels
Order Code
Order Code Colour Size
Tamper Evident Security Tape
Colour Size
9/12 2011-12-05
Hook & Loop Rolls
Colour/
Descripti
onVT9012525BKLOOP Black 25mm x 25m 69 zł
VT9012525BK Black 25mm x 25m 69 zł
VT9012525WLOOP White 25mm x 25m 69 zł
VT9012525W White 25mm x 25m 69 zł
VT9015025BKLOOP Black 50mm x 25m 134 zł
VT9015025BK Black 50mm x 25m 134 zł
VT9015025WLOOP White 50mm x 25m 134 zł
VT9015025W White 50mm x 25m 134 zł
Accessories
Product Colour
GAFFSTAX-REFILLS BLACK 11 zł
Product Size